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Thursday, 5 October ENGLAND -1 NEW ZEALAMND Ahmedabad
Friday, 6 October PAKISTAN (€ NETHERLAMNDS Hyderabad
Saturday, 7 October & BANGLADESH AFGHAMNISTAN Dharamsala
Saturday, 7 October SOUTH AFRICA SRI LANKA Delhi
Sunday, 8 October INDHA AUSTRALIA Chennai
Monday, 9 October MEW ZEALAND NETHERLAMDS Hyderabad
Tuesday, 10 October » ENGLAND BAMGLADESH Dharamsala
Tuesday, 10 October PAKISTAN SRILANKA Hyderabad
Wednesday, 11 October INDIA AFGHANISTAN Delhi
Thursday, 12 October AUSTRALIA SOUTH AFRICA Lucknow
Friday, 13 October MNEW ZEALAND BANGLADESH Chennai
Saturday, 14 October IMDIA PAKISTAM Ahmedabad
Sunday, 15 October ENGLAND AFGHAMISTAN Delhi
Maonday, 16 October AUSTRALIA SRI LANKA Lucknow
Tuesday, 17 October SQOUTH AFRICA NETHERLAMDS Dharamsala
Wednesday, 18 October NEW ZEALAND AFGHAMISTAN Chennal
Thursday, 19 October INDIA BANGLADESH Pune
Friday, 20 October AUSTRALIA PAKISTAM Bengaluru
Saturday, 21 October ¥ METHERLANDS SRI LANKA Lucknaw
Saturday, 21 October ENGLAND SOUTH AFRICA Mumbal
Sunday, 22 October INDIA NEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
Monday, 23 October PAKISTAM AFGHAMISTAN Chennal
Tuesday, 24 October SOUTH AFRICA BANGLADESH Mumbai
Wednesday, 25 October AUSTRALIA NETHERLAMDS Delhi
Thursday, 26 October EMGLAND SRILANKA Bengaluru
Friday, 27 October PAKISTAN SOUTH AFRICA Chennai
Saturday, 28 October = AUSTRALIA NEW ZEALAND Dharamsala
Saturday, 28 October METHERLANDS BANGLADESH Holkata
Sunday, 29 Cctober IMDA ENGLAMD Luchnow
Monday, 30 October AFGHAMISTAM SRILANKA Pune
Tuesday, 31 October PAKISTAN BAMGLADESH Kolkata
Waednesday, 1 November NEW ZEALAMND SOUTH AFRICA Pune
Thursday, 2 November INDIA SRI LANKA Muim bai
Friday, 3 November METHERLANDS AFGHAMISTAN Luchnow
Saturday, 4 November = NEW ZEALAND PAKISTAN Bengaluru
Saturday, 4 November ENGLAND AUSTRALIA Ahmedabad
Sunday, 5 November INDIA SOUTH AFRICA Kolkata
Manday, & Mevembar BANGLADESH SRILANKA Delhi
Tua‘sdu:.l_ 7 Movamber AUSTRALIA AFGHAMISTAN Mumbai
Wednesday, 8 Movember EMGLAND NETHERLAMDS Pune
Thursday, % Movember NEW ZEALAND SRI LANKA Bengaluru
Friday, 10 Movembear SOUTH AFRICA AFGHAMISTAN Ahmedabad
Saturday, 11 November AUSTRALIA BANGLADESH Pung
Saturday, 11 November EMGLAND PAKISTAN HKolkata
Sunday. 12 Novemnbar INDIA NETHERLANDS Bengaluru

Wednesday, 15 November Mumbal
Thursday, 16 November Kolkata
SUNDAY, 19 NOVEMBER AHMEDABAD

ST § Bl B ) B Bt R R

| Bt
-

‘
» I I o

IIIH'.l‘I-
| | L8
R A R T T R S R S L S - S A R - SR - SRl - - R~ - - SR AR - R R~ R~ A A A A

MATCHES BEGIN AT 14h00 LOCAL TIME

S BEGIN AT 10h20 LOCAL TIME

7 OCTOBER 2023, DELHI
v SOUTH AFRICA

12 OCTOBER 2023, HYDERABAD
v PAKISTAN

16 OCTOBER 2023, LUCKNOW
v AUSTRALIA

21 OCTOBER 2023, LUCKNOW -
v NETHERLANDS == ¥

26 OCTOBER 2023, BENGALURU
v ENGLAND

30 OCTOBER 2023, PUNE
v AFGHANISTAN

2 NOVEMBER 2023, MUMBAI
v INDIA

6 NOVEMBER 2023, DELHI
v BANGLADESH []

9 NOVEMBER 2023, BENGALURU
v NEW ZEALAND FE]

ALL DAY-NIGHT MATCHES BEGIN AT 14h00 LOCAL TIME
2 DAY MATCHES BEGIN AT 10h30 LOCAL TIME
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UNDERGRADUATE DEGREE PROGRAMMES

COMPUTING | BUSINESS

SLIIT NORTHERN UNI uileit Breii@ 6u@hL LI L LILIQLIL|&6VT.
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H606  DIMIDFF 6T DIBISSHF BB L LIL L LILIQLIL|SH6IT.

BSc(Hons) in Information Technology Specialising in : BBA(Hons) Specialising in:
® |Information Technology B Business Analytics

m Software Engineering B Marketing Management
m Cyber Security m Accounting & Finance

B Interactive Media B Logistics & Supply Chain
m Computer Systems & Network Engineering Management

m Information Systems Engineering

m Data Science

25% @mizh Gusorer ysvenw uFFsozmeat

Benarelsy GlEmmwarear Bouswriglu FHakd

sulewTemIIL (LPI96)H Dl
5 OCT 2023

HGHH BT LI eng

7 OCT 2023 | GlomLpl eLpsulh

(10:30(p.1 to T11:30(1p.L)
”SIRTH ERN Call us now: ® northernuni.lk

SO, YmISe0D, FmRISH6NID

077 147 1471 ® apply@northernuni.com




alumpddipento | 05/10/2023

AARI WORK, SAREE BLOUSE
AND SHALWAR Uil

ERoURIENGUTED Gyt
UG HANGUGEHIT

Shamala Jayaratnam

Aari work
Saree Blouse
Shalwar
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Whatsapp
+1 (647) 856-6080

Chinese Cultural Centre Of Greater Toronto
(Parking Lot Entrance via Progress Ave)
5183 Sheppard Ave E, Scarborough
Ontario - M1B 5Z5
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OUR ISTORICAL ACHIEVEMENTS IN JAFFNA
Vi
# FACULTY OF BID SYSTEM TECHNOLOGY UNL OF JAFFNA - KILINOCHCHI Blue @cean #

k. GROUP OF COMPANIES HELSEYHDMES
# CLIKICAL TRAMKING AMQ RESEARCH CENTRE FACULTY OF MEDICINE - JAFFHA =
# FACULTY OF ENGINGERING UNIVERSITY OF JAFFNA bt I oo e TR oo 40 vears owsing excoflonco

# COURT COMPLEX AT CHAVAKACHCHERI
# FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY OF JAFFNA
# ROD DFFIGE - JAFFRA
# WATER BOARD BUILDING - JAFFHA

CENTRAL PARK

15 ACRES LARGEST
GATED HOUSING DEVELOPMENT
IN JA-ELA

S.Thumilan
Group Chairman
CA, AR U, ACTA,
ICEALL, CE] L),

ICPA [ALES), FMRAT [S1] ACS

No. 94, De Fonseka Place, Bambalapitiya, Colombe 04.
Tel : +84 112 582 562 | Hatiline : +34 777 546 546

Mo 2111, Kerathivu Road, Navatlauli, Jaffna.
Mabile : +84 76 630 5349 | Mobile : +94 771 546 539

Northern

PC Park E

AT %: 307 | &axﬁ]d]ﬁu_brrﬁ&.n —=
 Muddaskadai Junction,

#Iﬂ Stanley Road, Jaffna.

== 077 777 1545

sadial oeodlsh pOUSOIO Casnanlles
IS QIBLMIGDAS COs01S LN Wonodis

_info@pcpark.co & www.pepark.co
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Hot Line
077 757 0124 | 075 555 7327 | 021 567 5566 | 021 222 9581

077 336 6443 | 071 777 2377 | 021 222 2050 | 021 222 0388

§ Northern Pc Park W Npcpark (© northernpepark S Northern PC Park




